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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 5
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 5

DESCRIPTION To cover size 5 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 2 - 3 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, gray, natural 
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 N 
 6 

 6
.2

5 

 0
.8

 

 1
.8

 
 1

.8
 

Color N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 5 26.0 I 092045

Gray ≈ RAL 7042 5 26.0 I 092045S07
Natural 5 26.0 I 092047
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 6
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 6

DESCRIPTION To cover size 6 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 1 - 4 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 5.2 

 5
.7

5 

Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
6 17.0 B 092246
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 6
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 6

DESCRIPTION To cover size 6 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 2 - 3.5 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, gray, natural 
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 N 

 2
.5

 
 2

.1
 

 7.3 

 9
 

 0
.6

 

Color N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 6 26.0 I 092033

Gray ≈ RAL 7035 6 26.0 I 092033S01
Natural 6 26.0 I 092034

Gray ≈ RAL 7042 6 26.0 I 092033S05
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER PROFILE SLOT 6 - 3.0
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 6

DESCRIPTION To cover T-Slots with 6 mm width and a 3.0 mm profile web
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, gray, natural, alu color
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 7

 3
.7

 

 6 

Color Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 6 11.0 I 092130

Gray ≈ RAL 7035 6 11.0 I 092130S02
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 6 11.0 I 092130S03

Natural 6 11.0 I 092130S01
Alu color coated 6 11.0 I 092130A
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE I SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To cover size 8 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, yellow, orange, red, blue, gray, white aluminum, natural
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 N 
 9.4 

 3
 

 4
 

 1
2 

 0
.8

 

Color N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 8 26.0 I 092031

Natural 8 26.0 I 092030
Gray ≈ RAL 7035 8 26.0 I 092035
Red ≈ RAL 3020 8 26.0 I 092036

Blue ≈ RAL 5005 8 26.0 I 092037
Yellow ≈ RAL 1018 8 26.0 I 092031S03

White aluminum ≈ RAL 9006 8 26.0 I 092031S04
Orange ≈ RAL 2008 8 26.0 I 092031S08

Gray ≈ RAL 7042 8 26.0 I 092035S04
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To cover size 8 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 N 
 10.2 

 2
 

 2
 

 8
.5

 

 0
.6

 

N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
8 25.0 B 092242
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE M45 SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To cover size 8 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

1.
1

 1
5.

2 
 4

.5
 

 N8 

 5
.1

 

Color Slot Weight [g/m] Part #
Black 8 56.0 092280

Gray ≈ RAL 7035 8 56.0 092280S01
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 8 56.0 092280S02
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER PROFILE SLOT 8 - 2.2
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To cover T-Slots with 8 width and a 2.2 mm profile web
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, yellow, red, blue, gray, natural, aluminum color
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

TIP 2 ESD electrostatically discharging version: Notch at the bottom side

 8.8 

 3
.9

 

 8.2 

 2
 

Color ESD Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 8 10.0 B 092050

ESD electrostatical discharging 8 10.0 B 092050S12
Yellow ≈ RAL 1018 8 10.0 B 092054
Yellow ≈ RAL 1023 8 10.0 B 092050S16

Red ≈ RAL 3020 8 10.0 B 092050S07
Blue ≈ RAL 5005 8 10.0 B 092050S04
Gray ≈ RAL 7035 8 10.0 B 092052
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 8 10.0 B 092050S14

Natural 8 10.0 B 092050S03
Alu color coated 8 10.0 B 092050A

ESD electrostatical discharging 8 10.0 B 092050AS01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER PROFILE SLOT 8 - 4.5
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 8

DESCRIPTION To cover T-Slots with 8 mm width and a 4.5 mm profile web
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, yellow, gray, natural, alu color
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 5
.3

 

 9.05 

 8.6 

Color ESD Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 8 16.0 I 092080

ESD electrostatical discharging 8 16.0 I 092080S03
Yellow ≈ RAL 1018 8 16.0 I 092081

Gray ≈ RAL 7035 8 16.0 I 092085
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 8 16.0 I 092080S02

Natural 8 16.0 I 092082
Alu color coated 8 16.0 I 092080A
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER PROFILE SLOT 10 - 6.0
MODEL Plastic PP, slot 10

DESCRIPTION To cover T-Slots with 10 mm width and a 6 mm profile web
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Black, yellow, orange, red, blue, gray, green, white, natural, aluminum color 
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

TIP 2 ESD electrostatically discharging version: Notch at the bottom side

10.2

 11.1

 7
.5

 

Color ESD Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Black 10 28.1 B 092041

ESD electrostatical discharging 10 28.1 B 092041S08
Yellow ≈ RAL 1018 10 28.1 B 092044
Yellow ≈ RAL 1023 10 28.1 B 092044S01

Orange ≈ RAL 2004 10 28.1 B 092043
Red ≈ RAL 3020 10 28.1 B 092041S03

Blue ≈ RAL 5005 10 28.1 B 092041S06
Blue ≈ RAL 5021 10 28.1 B 092041S23

Green ≈ RAL 6032 10 28.1 B 092041S11
Gray ≈ RAL 7035 10 28.1 B 092042
Gray ≈ RAL 7004 10 28.1 B 092041S21

White ≈ RAL 9003 10 28.1 B 092041S05
Natural 10 28.1 B 092041S13

Alu color coated 10 28.1 B 092041A
ESD electrostatical discharging 10 28.1 B 092041AS01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER PROFILE AL SLOT 10 - 6.0
MODEL Aluminum, slot 10

DESCRIPTION To cover T-Slots with 10 mm width and a 6 mm profile web
MATERIAL Aluminum

SURFACE Anodized
PACK QUANTITY 50 meters (25 pieces at 2 m)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 11.3 

 6
.6

 

 10.7 

 1
.4

 

Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
10 56.5 B 092070
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 10 FLAT
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE, slot 10

DESCRIPTION To secure panels with a thickness of 4 - 6 mm 
MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 1
3 

 N 

 4
 

 8
 

 0.8 

N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
10 39.0 B 092260

http://fath24.com


976 ©2024 | fath24.com

SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER AND REDUCTION PROFILE B SLOT 10 DEEP
MODEL Plastic PP + TPE, slot 10

DESCRIPTION To cover size 10 profile slots and to secure panels with a thickness of 2 - 6 mm
MATERIAL Plastic PP + TPE

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 200 meters (100 pieces at 2 m)

SPECIALS Other colors on request
TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 1
3 

 N 

 0
.8

 

 6
 

 6
 

N Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
10 34.0 B 092243
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER PROFILE SLOT 15
MODEL Plastic PP, Slot 15

DESCRIPTION To cover size 15 profile slots
MATERIAL Plastic PP

COLOR Gray
PACK QUANTITY 50 meters (25 pieces at 2 m)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

  18.5  

  14.2  

  1
2 

 
  4

.4
  

Color Slot Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
Gray ≈ RAL 7042 15 28.1 I 092266
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER PROFILE NBR
MODEL Plastic NBR, Slot 6, 8

DESCRIPTION To cover size 8 aluminum profile slots
MATERIAL Plastic NBR, ≈ 80 Shore A

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 20 meters (spool)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

B
A

D

C 

A2

A [mm] D [mm] B [mm] Slot A2 (Profile) [mm] C [mm] Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
11.0 3.0 26.0 6 2.6 (3.0) 6.5 103.0 I 092058
13.5 4.0 31.5 8 4.5 (4.5) 9 210.0 I 092057
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

SIDE PROTECTION PROFILE 40, SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic TPE

DESCRIPTION To prevent damages and injuries, impact protection by hollow chamber profile on aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Plastic TPE, ≈ 70 Shore A

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 40 meters (20 pieces at 2 m)

TIP Compatible Cover Cap for Side and Corner Protection Profile 40 see 091385S01 
Compatible Corner Protection Profile 40, slot 8 see 092325S01

TIP 2 Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 B 

 D
 

 A
 

 8.5 

 A
2 

 2000 

Fig. Color A [mm] D [mm] B [mm] Slot A2 (Profile) [mm] Weight [g/m] Profile Part #

② Gray ≈ RAL 7042 28.0 16.0 40.0 8 5.7 (4.5) 590.5 I 092324
① Black 28.0 16.0 40.0 8 5.7 (4.5) 590.5 I 092324S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

CORNER PROTECTION PROFILE 40, SLOT 8
MODEL Plastic TPE

DESCRIPTION To prevent damages and injuries - also on the outer edge, impact protection by hollow chamber profile 
on aluminum profiles

MATERIAL Plastic TPE, ≈ 70 Shore A
COLOR Black, gray

PACK QUANTITY 40 meters (20 pieces at 2 m)
TIP Compatible Cover Cap for Side and Corner Protection Profile 40 see 091385 and 091386 

Compatible Side Protection Profile 40, Slot 8 see 092324S01
TIP 2 Please note: You are ordering in meters!

 D
 

 A
 

 8.5 

 B 

 A
2 

 2000 

Fig. Color A [mm] D [mm] B [mm] Slot A2 (Profile) [mm] Weight [g/m] Profile Part #

② Gray ≈ RAL 7042 28.0 16.0 56.0 8 5.7 (4.5) 453.0 I 092325
① Black 28.0 16.0 56.0 8 5.7 (4.5) 453.0 I 092325S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER CAP FOR SIDE AND CORNER PROTECTION PROFILE 40
MODEL Plastic TPE

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the side protection profile 40, slot 8
MATERIAL Plastic TPE, ≈ 70 Shore A

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 20 pieces

TIP Compatible Side Protection Profile 40, Slot 8 see 092324
TIP 2 Other colors on request

 A
 

 2
0 

 B 

 D
 

Fig. Color A [mm] D [mm] B [mm] Weight [g] Part #

② Gray ≈ RAL 7042 8.0 16.0 40.0 6.5 091385
① Black 8.0 16.0 40.0 6.5 091385S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER CAP FOR CORNER PROTECTION PROFILE 40
MODEL Plastic TPE

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the corner protection profile 40, slot 8
MATERIAL Plastic TPE, ≈ 70 Shore A

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 20 pieces

TIP Compatible Corner Protection Profile 40, Slot 8 see 092325
TIP 2 Other colors on request

 D
 

 R
16

 

 A
 

Fig. Color A [mm] D [mm] Weight [g] Part #

② Gray ≈ RAL 7042 8.0 15.0 2.3 091386
① Black 8.0 15.0 2.3 091386S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Profiles

COVER PROFILE EPDM
MODEL Plastic EPDM, slot 10

DESCRIPTION To cover aluminum profiles
MATERIAL Plastic EPDM

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 20 meters (spool)

TIP Please note: You are ordering in meters!

D
C

  9.4  

A

  B

A [mm] D [mm] B [mm] Slot C [mm] Weight [g/m] Profile Part #
14.5 5.0 39.0 10 9.4 278.0 B 092323
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Caps

COVER CAP FOR 20 MM MODULAR DIMENSION
MODEL 20 mm modular dimension

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 B 

 A
 

 R 

ØD
 T 

Slot Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Color Feature R [mm] T [mm] ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

5 10 x 20 Black 2 crosses 2.0 3.0 3.4 (3.3) 0.7 I 091125
5 10 x 20 Gray ≈  

RAL 7042
2 crosses 2.0 3.0 3.4 (3.3) 1.0 I 091125S01

5 10 x 40 Black 2 pins 2.0 2.5 3.4 (3.3) 1.1 I 091236
5 10 x 40 Gray ≈  

RAL 7042
2 pins 2.0 2.5 3.4 (3.3) 1.0 I 091236S01

5 20 x 20  
R20 - 90°

Black 1 cross 1.8 2.5 4.45 (4.3) 1.0 I 091237

5 20 x 20 Black 1 cross 2.5 4.0 4.5 (4.3) 1.5 I 091043
5 20 x 20 Black New version, 1 pin 2.0 2.5 4.5 (4.3) 1.1 I 091180
5 20 x 20 Gray ≈  

RAL 7042
New version, 1 pin 2.0 2.5 4.5 (4.3) 1.1 I 091180S02

5 20 x 40 Black 2 crosses 2.5 4.0 4.5 (4.3) 3.5 I 091050
5 20 x 40 Black New version, 2 crosses 2.0 2.5 4.5 (4.3) 2.0 I 091181
5 20 x 40 Gray ≈  

RAL 7042
New version, 2 crosses 2.0 2.5 4.5 (4.3) 2.0 I 091181S02

5 20 x 60 Black 3 crosses 2.0 2.5 4.5 (4.3) 3.0 I 091183
5 20 x 60 Gray ≈  

RAL 7042
3 crosses 2.0 2.5 4.5 (4.3) 3.0 I 091183S01

5 40 x 40 Black 4 crosses 2.0 2.5 4.5 (4.3) 4.3 I 091182
5 40 x 40 Gray ≈  

RAL 7042
4 crosses 2.0 2.5 4.5 (4.3) 4.3 I 091182S01

6 20 x 20 Black 1 cross 2.5 4.0 5.4 (5.5) 1.5 B 091042
6 20 x 20 Gray ≈  

RAL 7004
1 cross 2.5 4.0 5.4 (5.5) 1.5 B 091042S03

6 20 x 20 Black New version, 1 cross 1.5 2.5 5.7 (5.5) 1.0 B 091332
6 20 x 20 Gray ≈  

RAL 7004
1 cross 1.5 2.5 5.7 1.1 B 091332S03

6 20 x 20 Black 1 cross, ESD electro
statical discharging

1.5 2.5 5.7 1.0 B 091332S02

5 10 x 20 Gray ≈  
RAL 7042

2 pins 2.0 2.5 / 8.5 3.4 0.6 I 091402S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Caps

COVER CAP FOR 30 MM MODULAR DIMENSION
MODEL 30 mm modular dimension

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 B 

 A
 

 R 

ØD
 T 

Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

Black 11 x 30 2 pins 2.0 3.0 8 6.2 1.2 091026
30 x 30 1 cross 3.0 4.0 8 10.0 4.1 091001
30 x 30 1 cross 3.0 3.0 6.9 2.9 091019
30 x 30 1 cross 3.0 4.0 7.0 3.5 091044
30 x 30 1 cross  turned 23 ° 3.0 4.0 12.8 4.5 091047
30 x 30 1 cross 3.0 4.0 6.9 3.6 091062
30 x 30 2 pins 3.0 4.0 4.0 091101
30 x 30 1 cross 2.0 4.0 7.6 3.8 091109
30 x 30 1 cross 3.0 4.0 6.7 3.6 091140

30 x 30 R30 - 
90°

1 cross 2.0 4.0 6.9 3.8 091126

30 x 60 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 12.4 8.2 091029
30 x 30 1 cross 3.0 3.0 6 5.2 (5.0) 2.9 I 091184

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

30 x 30 1 cross 3.0 3.0 6 5.2 (5.0) 3.8 I 091184S03

Black 30 x 30 45° 1 cross turned 45° 3.0 3.0 6 5.2 (5.0) 2.4 I 091188
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7042
30 x 30 45° 1 cross turned 45° 3.0 3.0 6 2.4 I 091188S01

Black 30 x 30 R30 - 
90°

1 cross 3.0 3.0 6 5.2 (5.0) 2.3 I 091245

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

30 x 30 R30 - 
90°

1 cross 3.0 3.0 6 2.3 I 091245S01

Black 30 x 60 2 crosses 3.0 3.0 6 5.2 (5.0) 5.4 I 091185
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7042
30 x 60 2 crosses 3.0 3.0 6 5.2 (5.0) 5.0 I 091185S01

Black 30 x 120 4 crosses 3.0 3.0 6 5.2 (5.0) 10.8 I 091187
60 x 60 4 crosses 3.0 3.0 6 5.2 (5.0) 10.4 I 091186

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

60 x 60 4 crosses 3.0 3.0 6 10.0 I 091186S01

Black 11 x 20 3 pins 2.0 3.0 8 3.3 1.0 B 091346
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7004
11 x 20 3 pins 2.0 3.0 8 1.0 B 091346S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

Black 30 x 30 1 cross 3.0 4.0 8 7.6 (7.3) 3.8 B 091027
30 x 30 New version 1,  

1 cross turned 45°
3.0 4.0 8 10.8 

(10.0)
4.1 B 091252

30 x 30 New version 2,  
1 cross

2.0 3.0 8 7.6 (7.3) 3.3 B 091371

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

30 x 30 New version 2,  
1 cross

2.0 3.0 8 7.6 (7.3) 3.3 B 091371S01

Black 30 x 30 1 cross turned 45° 2.0 4.0 8 10.8 
(10.0)

4.0 B 091258

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7035

30 x 30 1 cross turned 45° 2.0 4.0 8 10.8 
(10.0)

4.0 B 091258S01

Black 30 x 30 With hole Ø 8.5 mm, 
4 pins

2.0 3.0 8 4.0 2.9 B 091359

30 x 30 With hole Ø 8.5 mm, 
4 pins, ESD electro-
statical discharging

2.0 3.0 8 4.0 2.6 B 091359S01

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

30 x 30 With hole Ø 8.5 mm, 
4 pins

2.0 3.0 8 4.0 2.8 B 091359S02

30 x 30 1 cross turned 45° 3.0 4.0 8 10.8 
(10.0)

4.1 B 091252S08

Black 30 x 30 R25 - 
90°

1 cross 2.0 3.0 8 10.8 
(10.0)

2.7 B 091344

30 x 30 R25 - 
90°

1 cross  turned 45°, 
ESD electrostatical 

discharging

2.0 3.0 8 10.8 
(10.0)

2.3 B 091344S01

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

30 x 30 R25 - 
90°

1 cross turned 45° 2.0 3.0 8 8.2 2.6 B 091344S02

Black 30 x 60 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 8 7.6 (7.3) 7.7 B 091179
30 x 60 2 crosses,  

ESD electrostatical  
discharging

3.0 4.0 8 7.6 (7.3) 7.7 B 091179S01

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

30 x 60 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 8 7.6 (7.3) 7.7 B 091179S04

Black 30 x 45 4 pins 2.0 3.0 8 / 
10

8.4 (7.3) 5.1 B 091370

30 x 45 ESD electrostatical 
discharging, 4 pins

2.0 3.0 8 / 
10

8.4 (7.3) 4.4 B 091370S01

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

30 x 45 4 pins 2.0 3.0 8 / 
10

8.4 (7.3) 5.0 B 091370S02

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Caps

COVER CAP FOR 30 MM MODULAR DIMENSION
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COVER CAP FOR 40 MM MODULAR DIMENSION
MODEL 40 mm modular dimension

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fibre reinforced, 

* glass ball reinforced
COLOR Black, gray

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 B 

 A
 

 R 

ØD
 T 

#

Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

Black 16 x 40 2 pins 3.5 4.0 8 5.1 (5.0) 2.0 I 091077
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7042
16 x 40 2 pins 3.5 4.0 8 5.1 (5.0) 2.4 I 091077S01

Black 16 x 80 2 pins 3.5 4.0 8 4.4 (4.3) 4.2 I 091078
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7042
16 x 80 2 pins 3.5 4.0 8 4.4 (4.3) 4.2 I 091078S01

Black 16 x 80 2 crosses, 1 pin 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 091132
16 x 120 2 crosses, 2 pins 3.0 4.0 4.9 8.9 091133
16 x 160 6 pins 3.5 4.0 8 4.3 (4.0) 8.3 I 091278

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

16 x 160 6 pins 3.5 4.0 8 4.3 (4.0) 8.3 I 091278S02

Black 40 x 40 1 cross 3.5 4.0 7.0 6.7 091014
40 x 40 1 Pin for core hole 1.5 4.0 14.2 7.1 091162
40 x 40 4 crosses 2.5 4.0 4.5 7.2 091124
40 x 40 1 cross 2.5 4.0 7.5 7.0 091139
40 x 40 1 cross 2.5 4.0 10.3 7.3 091138
40 x 40 1 cross turned 25° 3.5 3.0 12.8 6.9 091119
40 x 40 1 Kreuz 3.5 4.0 8 7.1 (6.8) 6.7 I 091007
40 x 40 1 cross  * 3.5 4.0 8 7.1 (6.8) 6.3 I 091007S13

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

40 x 40 1 cross 3.5 4.0 8 7.1 (6.8) 6.7 I 091007S17

Black 40 x 40 1 cross turned 45° 3.5 4.0 7.5 6.5 091040
40 x 40 1 cross 3.5 4.0 8.8 6.4 091092
40 x 40 1 cross 3.5 4.0 10.1 7.0 091192
40 x 40 1 cross 3.5 4.0 11.3 6.1 091196
40 x 40 1 cross 3.5 4.0 12.4 7.0 091008

40 x 40 45° 1 cross 4.0 4.0 6.9 5.1 091003
40 x 40 4 Pins for core 

hole, With hole  
Ø 10.3

4.0 4.0 8 6.0 6.1 I 091387
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COVER CAP FOR 40 MM MODULAR DIMENSION

Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

40 x 40 4 Pins for core 
hole, With hole  

Ø 10.3

4.0 4.0 8 6.0 5.0 I 091387S01

Black 40 x 40 45° 1 cross 4.0 4.0 8 7.0 (6.8) 5.3 I 091048
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7042
40 x 40 45° 1 cross 4.0 4.0 8 7.0 (6.8) 5.2 I 091048S01

Black 40 x 40 R40 
- 90°

New version,  
1 cross

4.0 4.0 8 6.8 (6.8) 5.5 I 091320

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

40 x 40 R40 
- 90°

New version,  
1 cross

4.0 4.0 8 6.8 (6.8) 5.4 I 091320S02

Black 40 x 40 R40 
- 90°

1 cross 2.5 4.0 8 7.2 (6.8) 5.8 I 091045

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

40 x 40 R40 
- 90°

1 cross 2.5 4.0 8 7.2 (6.8) 5.8 I 091045S01

Black 40 x 80 2 crosses 4.0 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 13.3 I 091009
40 x 80 2 crosses * 4.0 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 12.3 I 091009S10

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

40 x 80 2 crosses 4.0 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 13.6 I 091009S14

Black 40 x 80 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 7.0(6.8) 13.3 I 091013
40 x 80 2 crosses turned 

45°
3.0 4.0 7.6 13.1 091041

40 x 80 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 10 10.1 (10.0) 13.6 B 091193
40 x 80 2 crosses, ESD 

electrostatical 
discharging

3.0 4.0 10 10.1 (10.0) 11.4 B 091193S02

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

40 x 80 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 10 10.1 (10.0) 13.4 B 091193S03

Black 40 x 80 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 11.2 14.0 091197
40 x 80 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 12.3 13.6 091010
40 x 80 2 crosses turned 

30°
3.0 4.0 12.8 13.5 091127

40 x 120 1 cross and 2 pins 3.0 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 21.3 I 091094
40 x 120 1 cross 2 pins, ESD 

electrostatical 
discharging

3.0 4.0 6.95 18.4 091094S02

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

40 x 120 1 cross and 2 pins 3.0 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 21.3 I 091094S01

Black 40 x 160 2 crosses and  
2 pins

3.5 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 27.5 I 091209

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

40 x 160 2 crosses and 
2 pins

3.5 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 27.0 I 091209S01

Black 80 x 80 4 crosses 3.0 4.0 8 7.5 27.6 091136
80 x 80 4 crosses 4.0 4.0 8 6.8 (6.8) 28.1 I 091023
80 x 80 4 crosses, ESD 

electrostatical 
discharging

4.0 4.0 8 6.8 (6.8) 25.0 I 091023S03

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

80 x 80 4 crosses 4.0 4.0 8 6.8 (6.8) 28.6 I 091023S09

Black 80 x 80 4 crosses 4.0 4.0 11.3 28.0 091200
80 x 120 4 crosses 3.5 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 45.6 I 091095
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COVER CAP FOR 40 MM MODULAR DIMENSION

Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

80 x 120 4 crosses 3.5 4.0 8 6.9 (6.8) 46.0 I 091095S01

Black 80 x 160 8 pins 4.0 4.0 8 6.8 (6.8) 58.7 I 091118
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7042
80 x 160 8 pins 4.0 4.0 8 6.8 (6.8) 61.0 I 091118S01

Black 80 x160 8 support ribs  
11.3 x 2.0

4.0 4.0 11.3 59.8 091205

R40 x R80 
30°

2 pins 4.0 4.0 7.1 5.7 I 091114

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

R40 x R80 
30°

2 pins 4.0 4.0 8 7.1 6.0 I 091114S01

Black R40 x R80 
45°

1 cross 4.0 4.0 6.8 8.1 I 091115

R40 x R80 
60°

1 cross 4.0 4.0 7.0 10.3 I 091116

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

R40 x R80 
60°

1 cross 4.0 4.0 7.0 10.0 I 091116S01

Black R40 x R80 
90°

2 crosses 4.0 4.0 6.8 16.7 I 091117

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7042

R40 x R80 
90°

2 crosses 4.0 4.0 6.8 17.0 I 091117S01

Black 40 x 40 1 cross 2.5 4.0 10 10.2 (10.0) 7.1 B 091046
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7004
40 x 40 1 cross 2.5 4.0 10 10.2 (10.0) 7.0 B 091046S06

Black 40 x 40 ESD electrostatical 
discharging, 1 pin 

for core hole

3.0 4.0 10 10.4 (10.0) 5.4 B 091345S01

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

40 x 40 R33.3 
- 90°

1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.4 (10.0) 5.3 B 091345S02

Black 40 x 80 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 10 10.3 (10.0) 13.3 B 091137
80 x 80 4 crosses 3.0 4.0 10 10.4 (10.0) 28.0 B 091135
80 x 80 4 crosses, ESD 

electrostatical 
discharging

3.0 4.0 10 10.4 (10.0) 26.2 B 091135S01

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

80 x 80 4 crosses 3.0 4.0 10 10.4 (10.0) 28.4 B 091135S02
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COVER CAP FOR 45 MM MODULAR DIMENSION
MODEL 45 mm modular dimension

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 B 

 A
 

ØD

 R 

 T 

Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD 
[mm]

Weight [g] Profile Part #

Black 22.5 x 45 4 cross 3.0 4.0 10 4.0 4.4 B 091002
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7004
22.5 x 45 4 pins 3.0 4.0 10 4.0 4.6 B 091002S01

Black 45 x 45 1 Pin for core hole 4.0 4.0 10 10.4 
(10.0)

8.7 B 091011

45 x 45 1 Pin for core hole,  ESD 
electrostatical discharging

4.0 4.0 10 10.4 
(10.0)

7.6 B 091011S03

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

45 x 45 1 Pin for core hole 4.0 4.0 10 10.4 
(10.0)

8.7 B 091011S14

Black 45 x 45 1 Pin for core hole 2.5 4.0 10 10.4 8.7 091288
45 x 45 With hole Ø 17.0 mm,  

4 pins 4.3
3.0 4.0 10 4.0 8.4 B 091015

45 x 45 With hole Ø 17.0 mm,  
4 pins 4.3, ESD  

electrostatical discharging

3.0 4.0 10 4.0 7.3 B 091015S02

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

45 x 45 With hole Ø 17.0 mm,  
4 pins 4.3

3.0 4.0 10 4.0 8.4 B 091015S03

Black 45 x 45 1 cross 3.0 4.0 10 6.9 9.0 091112
45 x 45 R40 

- 90°
1 Pin for core hole 1.75 4.0 10 10.0 7.6 091214

45 x 45 R37.5 
- 90°

1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.0 7.4 B 091130

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

45 x45 R37.5 
- 90°

1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.0 7.4 B 091130S03

Black 45 x 60 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.8 
(10.0)

11.4 B 091017

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

45 x 60 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.8 
(10.0)

11.1 B 091017S04

Black 45 x 60 With hole Ø 18.3 mm,  
4 pins 4.3

3.0 4.0 10 (4.0) 10.1 B 091083

45 x 60 With hole Ø 18.3 mm,  
4 pins 4.3, ESD  

elektrostatical discharging

3.0 4.0 10 (4.0) 8.8 B 091083S01

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

45 x 60 With hole Ø 18.3 mm,  
4 pins 4.3

3.0 4.0 10 (4.0) 10.2 B 091083S02
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Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD 
[mm]

Weight [g] Profile Part #

Black 45 x 90 2 crosses 3.0 4.0 10 6.9 19.6 091113
45 x 90 2 Pins for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.4 

(10.0)
17.2 B 091006

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

45 x 90 2 Pins for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.4 
(10.0)

17.2 B 091006S07

Black 45 x 90 2 Pins for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.6 20.5 091064
90 x 90 New version, 4 support ribs 3.0 4.0 10 15.1 41.2 B 091207
90 x 90 New version, 4 support 

ribs, ESD electrostatical 
discharging

3.0 4.0 10 15.1 32.0 B 091207S04

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

90 x 90 New version, 4 support ribs 3.0 4.0 10 15.1 41.2 B 091207S05

Black 90 x 90 8 support ribs 3.0 4.0 10 15.2 43.3 B 091276
Gray ≈ 

RAL 7004
90 x 90 8 support ribs 3.0 4.0 10 15.2 41.2 B 091276S03

Black 90 x 90 4 support ribs 3.5 4.0 10 - 38.5 B 091024
90 x 90 4 crosses 3.5 4.0 10.5 40.5 091169

90 x 90 light 
(superlight)

4 pins for core hole, 4 pins 5.0 4.0 10 10.2 
(10.0)

44.5 B 091030

90 x 90 light 
(superlight)

4 core holes, 4 pins, ESD 
electrostatical discharging

5.0 4.0 10 10.2 
(10.0)

33.8 B 091030S03

Gray ≈ 
RAL 7004

90 x 90 light 
(superlight)

4 pins for core hole, 4 pins 5.0 4.0 10 10.2 
(10.0)

44.8 B 091030S04

Black 45 x 60 ESD electrostatical  
discharging,  

1 pin for core hole

3.0 4.0 10 10.8 
(10.0)

11.4 B 091017S02
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COVER CAP FOR 50 MM MODULAR DIMENSION
MODEL 50 mm modular dimension

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 B 

 A
 

 R 

ØD
 T 

Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

Black 50 x 50 1 Pin for core hole 1.5 4.0 10 14.15 10.5 091161
50 x 50 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.3 (10.0) 10.3 B 091028
50 x 50 1 Pin for core hole,  ESD 

electrostatical discharging
3.0 4.0 10 10.3 (10.0) 9.0 B 091028S03

Gray  
≈ RAL 7004

50 x 50 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.3 (10.0) 11.4 B 091028S04

Black 50 x 50 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 14.1 11.7 091238
50 x 100 2 Pins for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.3 (10.0) 20.3 B 091110
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COVER CAP FOR 60 MM MODULAR DIMENSION
MODEL 60 mm modular dimension

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 50 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 B 

 A
 

 R 

ØD
 T 

Color Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

Black 60 x 60 4 crosses 2.0 4.0 6.8 15.4 091142
60 x 60 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.6 

(10.0)
20.9 B 091021

Gray ≈  
RAL 7004

60 x 60 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 10 10.6 
(10.0)

15.9 B 091021S06

Black 60 x 90 1 cross 13.5, 2 Pins for 
core hole, 11.4

2.5 4.0 10 11.4 - 
13.5

23.2 091039
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COVER CAP FOR CLAMP PROFILE
MODEL For clamp profile

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 B 

 A
 

 R 

 ØD
 T 

Color Dimensions A x B [mm] Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #
Black 18 x 32 1 pin 1.5 4.0 10 4.3 2.5 I 091049

Gray ≈ RAL 7042 18 x 32 1 pin 1.5 4.0 10 4.3 2.0 I 091049S01
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COVER CAP FOR WIRE MESH FRAME PROFILE
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To seal the end openings of conduit systems
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black, gray
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 30 

 10 

Ø
9

 3 

Fig. Version Color Feature R [mm] T [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

① Without hole Black 4 pins 2.0 3.0 3.4 B 091337S01
② With hole Black 4 pins 2.0 3.0 3.1 B 091337
② With hole Gray ≈ RAL 7004 4 pins 2.0 3.0 3.1 B 091337S04
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COVER CAP SCREW-ON TYPE
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION Screw-on cover cap for the end of the aluminum profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
FASTENING With screw DIN EN ISO 10642 (DIN 7991) - M4 x 16

PACK QUANTITY 10 / 50 / 100 pieces
SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

TIP Compatible screw see 4DIN7991M0416M

 R 

 A
 

 B 
ØD

A

A

 9
0°

 

 
Ø

3.
8  

Ø
7.

9 

A-A

Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

D [mm] Feature R [mm] T [mm] Screw Pack Quantity  
[Pieces]

Weight [g] Part #

30 x 30 7.0 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 1 screw 100 3.5 091065
30 x 60 7.0 2 Pins for core hole 3.0 4.0 2 screws 100 7.6 091066
40 x 40 7.0 1 Pin for core hole 4.0 4.0 1 screw 100 6.8 091067
40 x 80 7.0 2 Pins for core hole 4.0 4.0 2 screws 50 13.0 091068
45 x 45 10.5 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 1 screw 100 8.8 091070
45 x 90 10.4 2 Pins for core hole 3.0 4.0 2 screws 10 15.0 091073
60 x 60 10.5 1 Pin for core hole 3.0 4.0 1 screw 50 15.0 091071
80 x 80 7.0 4 pins for core hole 4.0 4.0 4 screws 10 27.4 091069
90 x 90 10.4 4 pins for core hole 3.0 4.0 4 screws 10 34.4 091074
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SCREW FOR COVER CAP SCREW-ON TYPE
MODEL Steel

DESCRIPTION To fasten screw-on cover caps for the end of the aluminum profile
MATERIAL Steel

SURFACE Zinc plated
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

TIP Compatible cover caps screw-on type see 091065

 16 

 M
4  SW 2 

Size Weight [g] Part #
M4 x 16 1.0 4DIN7991M0416M
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COVER CAP ZN SCREW-ON TYPE
MODEL Zinc die-cast

DESCRIPTION Screw-on cover cap for the end of the aluminum profile
MATERIAL Zinc die-cast

SURFACE Powder coated
COLOR Black

FASTENING With self forming countersunk screws S7 x 16*
PACK QUANTITY 10 pieces

SPECIALS Other sizes, other colors on request
TIP * Compatible Self Forming Countersunk Screw S7 x 16 see 093S0825C

 B 

 R3.5

 A
 

 ØD

A

A

Ø
12

 
Ø

8

 9
0°

 

 T A-A

Fig. Dimensions  
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Slot ØD [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

① 40 x 40 Bore for countersunk screw 3.5 4.0 8 8.0 (6.8) 25.5 I 091347
② 40 x 80 Bore for countersunk screw 3.5 4.0 8 8.0 (6.8) 50.0 I 091348
③ 80 x 80 Bore for countersunk screw 3.5 4.0 8 8.0 (6.8) 98.0 I 091349
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COVER CAP FOR CONDUIT PROFILE
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To seal the end openings of conduit systems; Fastening with screw M 4
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 10 / 50 / 100 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request

 B 

 A
 

 R 

 T 

Ø
4.

5 
 Ø

8.
2 

Dimensions 
A x B [mm]

Feature R [mm] T [mm] Hole Pack 
Quantity 
[Pieces]

Weight [g] Profile Part #

40 x 40 4 support ribs 4.0 4.0 4 bore holes 100 8.4 I 091168
40 x 80 6 fixation ribs 3.0 4.0 4 bore holes 50 14.0 I 091194

40 x 120 8 support ribs 3.0 4.0 4 bore holes 10 21.8 I 091201
80 x 80 8 support ribs 3.0 4.0 4 bore holes 10 28.4 I 091195

4 support ribs 4.0 4.0 45° left; 3 bore holes 10 27.0 I 091248L
4 support ribs 4.0 4.0 45° right; 3 bore holes 10 27.0 I 091248R

80 x 120 10 fixation ribs 3.0 4.0 4 bore holes 10 46.6 I 091202
80 x 160 12 fixation ribs 3.0 4.0 4 bore holes 10 59.0 I 091203

9 fixation ribs 4.0 4.0 20° right; 4 bore holes 10 59.0 I 091249R
120 x 120 12 fixation ribs 3.0 4.0 4 bore holes 10 72.8 I 091246
120 x 160 14 fixation ribs 3.0 4.0 4 bore holes 10 93.0 I 091247
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COVER CAP FOR SUSPENSION PROFILE
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To seal the end openings of suspension profiles
MATERIAL Plastic PA, carbon fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 20 pieces

SPECIALS Not ESD electrostatical discharging version on request

 30 

 1
5 

 22 

 4
.5

  2.7 

 3
.5

 

 4
.3

  2.5  3 

ESD Weight [g] Profile Part #
ESD electrostatical discharging 1.6 B 091374S01
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COVER CAP FOR C-RAIL PROFILE I (SET)
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
SET 1 cover cap left, 

1 cover cap right
PACK QUANTITY 10 sets

 B 

 A
 

 T 

T [mm] Slot A x B [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #
3.0 6 68.3 x 29.0 4.0 I 091398S01
4.0 8 92.6 x 38.6 12.0 I 091399S01
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COVER CAP FOR C-SLIDE PROFILE I (SET)
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
SET 1 cover cap left, 

1 cover cap right
PACK QUANTITY 10 sets

B 

 7.8 

 

6.2 

 4
.2

 

 2 

 A

 4 

 9.1 

T [mm] Slot A x B [mm] Weight [g] Part #
4.0 8 81.5 x 38.8 10.0 091401S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Caps

COVER CAP FOR COVER PROFILE
MODEL Plastic PA

DESCRIPTION To cover the end of the profile, suitable for pieces of aluminum cover profiles
MATERIAL Plastic PA, glass fiber reinforced

COLOR Black
PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces

SPECIALS ESD electrostatical discharging, other sizes, other colors on request
TIP Compatible Clip 8 to fix Pieces of Aluminum Cover Profiles to Aluminum Profiles Slot 8 see 092311N08

 1
4.

5  55
 

 L 

 T
 

 40 
ØD 

L [mm] T [mm] Weight [g] Profile Dimensions [mm] Part #
74 4.0 2.0 I R80 091333
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Caps

COVER CAP FOR BOREHOLES
DESCRIPTION To cover boreholes

MATERIAL Plastic PA
COLOR Black, gray

PACK QUANTITY 100 pieces
TIP Other colors on request

Ød 

ØD

L

Fig. Color L [mm] ØD [mm] Ød [mm] Weight [g] Profile Part #

① Gray ≈ RAL 7042 5.2 8.8 4.3 0.088 I 091391
① Gray ≈ RAL 7042 5.2 8.8 5.5 0.14 I 091388
④ Black 5.3 8.2 5.7 0.16 I 091399
② Black 6.5 13 7.0 0.3 I 091405
② Gray ≈ RAL 7042 6.5 13 7.0 0.3 I 091405S01
③ Gray ≈ RAL 7042 4 20 15 0.5 091406S01
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SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRIAL ECOSYSTEMS

Engineering Components | Cover Elements | Cover Caps

CLIP 8
MODEL Slot 8

DESCRIPTION To fix pieces of aluminum cover profiles to aluminum profiles, slot 8; recommended number: 5 pcs. per 
1 m

MATERIAL Spring steel
SURFACE Plain

PACK QUANTITY 10 pieces
TIP Compatible Cover Cap for Piece of Aluminum Cover Profile see 091333

 8.2 

 9.6 

 1
3 

 20 

Weight [g] Profile Part #
2.6 I 092311N08
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